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PW343 - PW3 Hi-Vis Holster Pocket
Shorts

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Stylish and dynamic, the PW3 Hi-Vis Holster Shorts feature a modern fit for
superb working comfort. Numerous pockets including detachable holster
pockets, ID pocket, rule pocket and an easy access thigh pocket provides
excellent personal security. Premium features include HiVisTex Pro
reflective tape, crotch gusset, hammer loop and reinforced panels in high
wear areas for maximum durability.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 1

(24-Sep-2024)

-

Features
- Durable polycotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish

- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for
increased visibility

- 9 pockets for ample storage
- Zip off holster pockets for added versatility

- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments
in place

- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Easy access cargo pockets

- Two back patch pockets

- Double rule pocket

- Smart phone pocket
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Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd  (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/14048-02/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd  (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)
SATRA Technology Park

NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/19527-01/E00-00

Wash Care

A LI 2= 31 Sox (@)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour i Weight(Kg) Cubic(m?) EAN13 GTIN/DUN14

PW343YBR30
PW343YBR32
PW343YBR33
PW343YBR34

PW343YBR36
PW343YBR38
PW343YBR40
PW343YBR41
PW343YBR42

(24-Sep-2024)

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

1.3200
0.6760
0.7400
0.7140
0.7340
0.7520
0.7740
0.7880
0.8200

0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

5036108315017
5036108315024
5036108315031
5036108315048
5036108315055
5036108315062
5036108315079
5036108315086
5036108315093

15036108803627
15036108803634
15036108803641
15036108803658
15036108803665
15036108803672
15036108803689
15036108803696
15036108803702




