PORTWEST®



PW343 - PW3 Hi-Vis Holster Pocket

Shorts

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Stylish and dynamic, the PW3 Hi-Vis Holster Shorts feature a modern fit for superb working comfort. Numerous pockets including detachable holster pockets, ID pocket, rule pocket and an easy access thigh pocket provides excellent personal security. Premium features include HiVisTex Pro reflective tape, crotch gusset, hammer loop and reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.



Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 1

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish
- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for increased visibility
- 9 pockets for ample storage
- Zip off holster pockets for added versatility
- \bullet Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments in place
- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Easy access cargo pockets
- · Two back patch pockets
- Double rule pocket
- · Smart phone pocket

PORTWEST®



PW343 - PW3 Hi-Vis Holster Pocket Shorts Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/14048-02/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/19527-01/E00-00

Wash Care

A III ≥ ⊗ MAX 600 MAX

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW343YBR30	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.3200	0.0602	5036108315017	15036108803627
PW343YBR32	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.6760	0.0602	5036108315024	15036108803634
PW343YBR33	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7400	0.0602	5036108315031	15036108803641
PW343YBR34	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7140	0.0602	5036108315048	15036108803658
PW343YBR36	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7340	0.0602	5036108315055	15036108803665
PW343YBR38	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7520	0.0602	5036108315062	15036108803672
PW343YBR40	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7740	0.0602	5036108315079	15036108803689
PW343YBR41	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7880	0.0602	5036108315086	15036108803696
PW343YBR42	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8200	0.0602	5036108315093	15036108803702